Canciones de Karaoke 28/03/2024

Listado ordenado por idiomas

Kai

OnLine.es

[ID |[Coleccién  [Intérprete | Cancién |Voz [Idioma
6354 Piva 5 Second Of Summer Amnesia No Ingles
6457 Piva 5 Seconds Of Summer Dont Stop No Ingles
5755 Pioneer A Teens Upside Down No Ingles
5755 Pioneer A Teens Upside Down No Ingles
6759 Piva Abba Chiquitita (english) No Ingles
5883 Karonline Abba Dancing Queen No Ingles
6758 Piva Abba Fernando (english) No Ingles
6220 Piva Abba Gimme Gimme Gimme No Ingles
5804 Karonline Abba Honey Honey No Ingles
6223 Piva Abba Honey Honey No Ingles
6757 Piva Abba Knowing You Knowing Me No Ingles
6224 Piva Abba Mamma Mia No Ingles
5882 Karonline Abba Medley No Ingles
6222 Piva Abba The Winner Takes It All No Ingles
5705 Karonline Abba Waterloo No Ingles
5515 Piva Acdc Highway To Hell No Ingles
4558 Latin karaoke Adele Rolling In The Deep No Ingles
7088 Piva Adele Send My Love No Ingles
5341 Karonline Adele Set Fire To The Rain No Ingles
5170 Karonline Adele Someone Like You No Ingles
6728 Piva Aha Take On Me No Ingles
6833 Piva Alan Parsons Dont Answer Me No Ingles
6835 Piva Alan Parsons Dont Answer Me No Ingles
6730 Piva Alan Parsons Eye In The Sky No Ingles
6809 Piva Alan Parsons What Does Up No Ingles
7025 Piva Alanis Morisette Thank U No Ingles
5798 Karonline Alanis Morissette Ironic No Ingles
6930 Piva Albert Hammond It Never Rain In Southern California No Ingles
603 Guateque Alesha Dixon Drummer Boy No Ingles
1136 Piva Aleshia Dixon The Boy Does Nothing No Ingles
4559 Latin karaoke Alexandra Stan Mr Saxobeat No Ingles
5809 Karonline Alicia Keys Empire State Of Mind No Ingles
5619 Karonline Allman Brothers Band Melissa No Ingles
1155 Piva Amy Winehouse Back To Black No Ingles
435 Auviart estelar Amy Winehouse Rehab No Ingles
6231 Piva Andreas Johnson Glorious No Ingles
6248 Piva Aretha Franklin Respect No Ingles
6347 Piva Avicii Hey Brother No Ingles
5884 Karonline Avril Lavigne Complicated. No Ingles
5699 Karonline Auvril Lavigne Skater Boy No Ingles
5576 Karonline Auvril Lavigne When Youre Gone No Ingles
6727 Piva B J Thomas Raindrops Keep Falling On Mi Head No Ingles
1948 Prokaraoke Bananarama | Want You Back No Ingles
6175 Piva Bangles Eternal Flames No Ingles
6663 Piva Barbra Streisand Woman In Love No Ingles
5713 Karonline Barry White Youre The First The Last My Everything No Ingles
5713 Karonline Barry White Youre The First The Last My Everything No Ingles
6894 Piva Bee Gees Massachussets No Ingles
5784 Pioneer Ben E. King Stand By Me No Ingles
6250 Piva Bette Midler The Rose No Ingles
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4658
612

4803
613

5404
614

6807
6836
6834
1187
1188
615

5782
5741
6144
5860
6150
6754
6808
5783
6246
6230
6731
6247
6675
6176
6726
6741
6208
1192
6893
5861
6232
4560
4740
7105
6352
5810
4648
5821
4561
5347
6221
6275
444

445

5637
5130
6279
6423
5650

Latin karaoke
Guateque
Latin karaoke
Guateque
Karonline
Guateque
Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva
Guateque
Pioneer
Karonline
Piva

Pioneer

Piva

Piva

Piva

Pioneer

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Pioneer

Piva

Latin karaoke
Karonline
Piva

Piva
Karonline
Latin karaoke
Karonline
Latin karaoke
Karonline
Piva

Piva

Auviart estelar
Auviart estelar
Karonline
Karonline
Piva

Piva
Karonline

OnLine.es

Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce
Beyonce Y Lady Gaga
Billy Joel

Billy Paul

Billy Paul

Black Eyed Peas
Black Eyed Peas
Black Eyed Peas
Blondie

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Marley

Bob Marley

Bob Marley

Bob Marley

Bob Marley

Bob Marley

Bob Seger

Bob Sinclair
Bobby Vinton
Bon Jovi

Bon Jovi

Bon Jovi

Boney M

Brian Hyland
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Carlos Jean
Carly Rae Jepsen
Celine Dion
Celine Dion
Celine Dion
Celine Dion Y Luciano Pavarott
Chaka Khan
Cher Lloyd

Chris Rea
Christmas Song
Christopher Cross

Best Thing | Never Had
Listen

Run The World Girls
Sweet Dreams

Trust In Me

Telephone

Piano Man

Me And Mrs Jones

Me And Mrs Jones

| Gotta Feeling

Meet Me Halfway

Time (dirty Bit)

The Tide Is High
Blowing In The Wind
Blowing In The Wind
Knocking On Havens Doors
Knocking on heavens door
Like A Rolling Stone
Could You Be Loved

Is This Love

Is This Love

No Woman No Cry

No Woman No Cry
Redemption Song

Old Time Rock And Roll
Love Generation

Sealed With A Kiss

Bed Of Roses

Livin On A Prayer

We Weren't Born To Follow
Painter Man

Itsy Bitsy Teenie Weenie
Baby One More Time
Criminal

| Wanna Go

24k Magic

Gorilla

Just The Way You Are
The Lazy Song

When | Was Your Man
Lead The Way

Call Me Maybe

I Am Alive

My Heart Will Go On

My Heart Will Go On (Titanic)
| Hate You Then | Love You
Aint Nobody

| Want U Back
Josephine

Jingle Bell

Never Be The Same
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Kai

5588
5589
5678
5638
5590
6191
6259
5578
5579
5571
5621
5075
6351
4729
1969
2172
6147
5820
635

458

1972
1973
1322
1331
6515
5856
6181
5754
7194
5719
5769
6183
5858
6418
5725
5988
5978
5734
5969
6045
6049
6041
6046
6050
5974
6048
5325
5623
6355
6355
7144

Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Piva

Piva
Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Piva
Karonline
Prokaraoke
Sonidi
Piva
Karonline
Guateque

Auviart estelar

Prokaraoke
Prokaraoke
Piva

Piva

Piva
Pioneer
Piva
Pioneer
Piva
Karonline
Pioneer
Piva
Pioneer
Piva
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Karonline
Karonline
Piva
Karonline
Karonline
Pioneer
Karonline
Karonline
Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva
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Colbie Caillat

Colbie Caillat

Colbie Caillat

Colbie Caillat

Colbie Caillat

Conchita Wurst
Conchita Wurtz
Counting Crows
Counting Crows
Counting Crows
Culture Club

Dan Balan

David Guetta Feat Sam Martin
David Lee Roth

David Tavare

Dire Strait

Dire Strait

Dire Straits

Donna Summers

Dover

Dover

Dover

Duffy

Edward Maya Y Vika Jigulina
Ellie Goulding

Elton John

Elton John

Elton John

Elton John

Elton John

Elton John

Elton John

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Engelbert Humperdinck
Engelbert Humperdinck
Enrigue Iglesias & Pitbull
Enrigue Iglesias & Pitbull
Ernie Ford
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Bubbly

Fallin For You
Falling For You
Something Special
What If

Thats What | Am
Rise Like A Phoenix
A Long December
Mr. Jones

Omaha

Victims

Chica Bomb
Lovers On The Sun
Just A Gigolo
Summer Love
Lady Writer

Sultan Of Swing
Romeo And Juliet
Last Dance

Do Ya

Let Me Out
Serenade

Mercy

Stereo Love

Love Me Like You Do (50 Shades Of Grey

Bennie And The Jets
Candle In The Wind
Goodbye Yellow Brick Road
Nikita.mp4

Sacrifice

Your Song

Your Song

All Shook Up

Blue Christmas
Burning Love

Crying In The Chapel
Dont Be Cruel

Good Luck Charm
Heartbreak Hotel
Hound Dog

| Cant Stop Loving You
Its now or never.mpg
Love Me Tender

Only You

Return To Sender
Suspicious Minds (live In Las Vegas)
Love Will Set You Free
Tthe Last Waltz

Im A Freak

Im A Freak

16 Tons
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5554
6449
5747
6542
6280
6532
5967
5971
6296
6622
5173
5624
6271
2504
5768
5828
5756
6291
5367
6185
6742
6276
5527
1001
1002
1003
1007
1009
6164
5983
6810
6545
5679
649

7087
6262
650

6261
5080
5661
5761
6786
5541
5591
6350
1998
654

656

7239
657

655

Piva

Piva
Pioneer
Piva

Piva

Piva
Pioneer
Pioneer
Piva

Piva
Karonline
Karonline
Piva
Party 2
Pioneer
Karonline
Pioneer
Piva
Karonline
Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Latin lover
Latin lover
Latin lover
Latin lover
Latin lover
Piva
Karonline
Piva

Piva
Karonline
Guateque
Piva

Piva
Guateque
Piva
Karonline
Karonline
Pioneer
Piva

Piva
Karonline
Karonline
Prokaraoke
Guateque
Guateque
Piva
Guateque
Guateque
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Europe
Evanescence
Fats Domino
Fools Garden
Frank Sinatra
Frank Sinatra
Frank Sinatra
Frank Sinatra
Frank Sinatra
Frank Sinatra
Fredik Kempe
Fredrik Kempe
Fugees
Garibaldi
Gene Kelly
Gerard Joling
Gloria Gaynor
Gloria Gaynor
Gotye Ft. Kimbra
Greenday
Guess Who
Guns And Roses
Guns N Roses
Il Divo

Il Divo

Il Divo

Il Divo

Il Divo

James Arthur
James Blunt
James Brown
James Taylor
Janet Jackson
Jason Derulo
Jennifer Lopez
Jennifer Lopez
Jennifer Lopez
Jimmy Hendrix
JIs

Jocelyn Brown
Joe Cocker
Joe Cocker
Joe Dolan
Journey

Julio Iglesias
Julio Iglesias Y Dolly Parton
Justin Bieber Y Ludacris
Katie Melua
Katie Melua
Katie Melua
Katy Perry

Listado ordenado por idiomas

The Final Countdown

My Inmortal

Aint That | Shame

Lemon Tree

Fly Me To The Moon

| Ve Got You Under Skin
My Way

New York New York

New York New York
Something Stupid (with The Voice Of Na
Vincero

My Love

Killing Me Softly

Banana

Singing In The Rain

No More Boleros

I Will Survive

I Will Survive

Somebody That | Used To Know
When | Come Around
American Woman
November Rain

Knockin On Heavens Door
Everytime | Look At You
Feelings

Mama

The Man You Love
Unchained Melody
Impossible

You Re Beautiful.

| Feel Good

You Ve Got A Friend

Lets Wait A While (sin Coros)
In My Head

Aint Your Mama

Get Right

On The Floor

Hey Joe

Take A Chance On Me
Someboby Else's Guy
Unchain My Heart

With A Little Help From My Friends
Make Me An Island

Don't Stop Believing
Crazy

When You Tell Me You Love
Baby

A Happy Place

If You Were A Sailboat
The Flood

California Gurls
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658 Guateque

Katy Perry Firework No Ingles

4710 Latin karaoke Katy Perry Last Friday Night No Ingles
5227 Karonline Katy Perry One That Got Away No Ingles
5346 Karonline Katy Perry Part Of Me No Ingles
6353 Piva Katy Perry Roar No Ingles
6165 Piva Katy Perry Wide Awake No Ingles
5064 Karonline Kelly Rowland Down For Whatever No Ingles
659 Guateque Kesha Tik Tok No Ingles
5534 Piva Kiss | Was Made For Loving You No Ingles
665 Guateque Lady Antebellum Need You Now No Ingles
666 Guateque Lady Gaga Alejandro No Ingles
667 Guateque Lady Gaga Bad Romance No Ingles
668 Guateque Lady Gaga Born This Way No Ingles
669 Guateque Lady Gaga Judas No Ingles
5052 Karonline Lady Gaga Marry The Night No Ingles
4569 Latin karaoke Lady Gaga Poker Face No Ingles
4642 Latin karaoke Lady Gaga The Edge Of Glory No Ingles
5065 Karonline Lady Gaga The Queen No Ingles
4746 Karonline Lady Gaga You And | No Ingles
5584 Karonline Leann Rimes How Do | Live No Ingles
6760 Piva Led Zeppelin Stairway To Heaven No Ingles
1518 Piva Leona Lewis Bleeding Love No Ingles
1519 Piva Leona Lewis Happy No Ingles
4770 Karonline Linkin Park Numb No Ingles
4748 Karonline Linking Park New Divide No Ingles
5748 Pioneer Lionel Richie & Diana Ross Endless Love No Ingles
4562 Latin karaoke Lmfao Party Rock Anthem No Ingles
5084 Karonline Los Bravos Black Is Black No Ingles
5819 Karonline Lucie Silvas What You Re Made Of No Ingles
5334 Karonline Madonna Give Me All Your Luvin No Ingles
6260 Piva Madonna Hung Up No Ingles
6512 Piva Madonna La Isla Bonita No Ingles
6929 Piva Madonna Like A Virgin No Ingles
6586 Piva Maroon 5 She Will Be Loved No Ingles
4752 Karonline Maroon 5 Y Cristina Aguilera Moves Like Jagger No Ingles
4571 Latin karaoke Marta Sanchez Get Togheter No Ingles
6416 Piva Meghan Trainor All About That Bass No Ingles
6467 Piva Meghan Trainor Lips Are Moving No Ingles
6278 Piva Metallica Master Of Puppets No Ingles
6096 Piva Michael Bubble Home No Ingles
5736 Pioneer Michael Jackson Beat It No Ingles
1674 Piva Michael Jackson Billie Jean No Ingles
5566 Piva Michael Jackson Bood On The Dance Floor No Ingles
6267 Piva Michael Jackson History No Ingles
4563 Latin karaoke Michael Jackson Hold My Hand No Ingles
6303 Piva Michael Jackson | Just Cant Stop Loving You No Ingles
6625 Piva Michael Jackson Remember The Time No Ingles
6627 Piva Michael Jackson Thriller (full Version) No Ingles
6547 Piva Michael Jackson Wanna Be Starting Something No Ingles
6623 Piva Michael Jackson Will You Be There No Ingles
6523 Piva Michael Jackson You Are Not Alone No Ingles
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6273
6138
6529
1692
1694
1695
6025
6740
6251
4772
4646
6254
5521
5753
5759
6813
6249
5558
5738
6302
6454
5061
6618
5989
4776
4778
6004
6272
6617
6451
6266
6516
6585
5654
5559
6624
722

4644
6548
5321
5231
6104
1809
1810
726

5322
4754
727

728

729

730

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva
Karonline
Piva

Piva
Karonline
Latin karaoke
Piva

Piva
Pioneer
Pioneer
Piva

Piva

Piva
Pioneer
Piva

Piva
Karonline
Piva
Pioneer
Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva

Piva
Karonline
Piva

Piva
Guateque
Latin karaoke
Piva
Karonline
Karonline
Karonline
Piva

Piva
Guateque
Karonline
Karonline
Guateque
Guateque
Guateque
Guateque
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Mika

Mika

Mika

Mike Oldfield
Miley Cyrus
Miley Cyrus
Modern Talking
Neil Diamond
Neil Diamond
Oasis

Oceana

One Direction
Patrick Hernandez
Paul Mccartney
Paul Mccartney
Peaches & Herb
Pharrell Williams
Phil Collins

Phill Collins
Pink Floyd

Pink Floyd
Pitingo

Pointer Sisters
Police

Presuntos Implicados
Presuntos Implicados Y Randy C

Queen

Queen

Queen

Queen

Queen

Queen

Queen

Raf

Raf

Ray Parquer Jr
Rebecca Black

Red Hot Chilli Peppers

Richard Marx
Righteous Brothers
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna
Rihanna

Listado ordenado por idiomas

Lollipop

Love Today

Relax

Moonligth Shadow

Best Of Booth Worlds

Fly On The Wall

Cheri Cheri Lady

Sweet Caroline

The Story Of My Life
Wonderwall

Cry Cry

Story Of My Life

Born To Be Alive

Band On The Run

My Love

Reunited

Happy

Another Day In Paradise
Another Day In Paradise
Another Brick In The Wall
Wish You Were Here
Killing Me Softly

Im So Excited

De Do Do Do De Da Da Da
Fallen

Fallen

A Kind Of Magic
Bohemian Rapsody
Crazy Little Thing Called Love
Princess Of The Universe
Somebody To Love

Too Much Love Will Kill You
Who Wants To Live Forever
Due

Self Control
Ghostbusters

Friday

The Adventures Of Rain Dance Maggie
Right Here Waiting
Unchained Melody
California King Bed
Diamonds

Disturbia

Dont Stop The Music
Fading

Farewell

Man Down

Only Girl In The World
Rude Boy

Russian Roulette

S&M
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558 Auviart estelar Rihanna Umbrella No Ingles
5336 Karonline Rihanna We Found Love No Ingles
4565 Latin karaoke Rihanna Whos That Chick No Ingles
6163 Piva Rihanna (ft. David Guetta) Right Now No Ingles
1811 Piva Rihanna Y David Bisbal Hate That | Love You No Ingles
5655 Karonline Robbie Dupree Steel Away No Ingles
5608 Karonline Robbie Williams Feel No Ingles
6626 Piva Robin Williams & Nicole Kidman  Something Stupid No Ingles
731 Guateque Robin Williams Y Gary Barlow Shame No Ingles
6501 Piva Sam Smith Like I Can No Ingles
736 Guateque Samantha Fox Y Bananarama | Only Wanna Be With You No Ingles
6522 Piva Sandra Maria Magdalena No Ingles
5735 Pioneer Sarah Vaughn All The Things You Are No Ingles
6026 Karonline Scorpions Still Lovin You No Ingles
4566 Latin karaoke Sean Kingston Eenie Meenie No Ingles
6587 Piva Sean Paul Temperature No Ingles
5644 Karonline Sebastian Ingrosso & Alesso Calling (lose My Mind) No Ingles
6167 Piva Selena Gomez Come And Get It No Ingles
754 Guateque Soraya Arnelas Dreamer No Ingles
755 Guateque Soraya Arnelas Live Your Dreams No Ingles
1887 Piva Soraya Y Laura Branigan Self Control No Ingles
5536 Piva Spandau Ballet True No Ingles
5745 Pioneer Spider Murphy Gang Schickeria No Ingles
5646 Karonline Stevie Wonders Ribbon In The Sky No Ingles
6584 Piva Sting Englishman In New York No Ingles
5987 Pioneer Supertramp Give A Little Bit No Ingles
6613 Piva Suzanne Vega Luka No Ingles
756 Guateque Taio Cruz Break Your Heart No Ingles
5226 Karonline Taio Cruz Y Flo-rida Hangover No Ingles
5762 Pioneer The Archies Sugar Sugar No Ingles
6507 Piva The Beatles All My Loving No Ingles
6508 Piva The Beatles All You Needs Is Love No Ingles
5750 Pioneer The Beatles Come Together No Ingles
5727 Pioneer The Beatles Eleanor Righy No Ingles
5973 Pioneer The Beatles Get Back No Ingles
5765 Pioneer The Beatles Hello Goodbye No Ingles
5975 Pioneer The Beatles Hey Jude No Ingles
6509 Piva The Beatles Hey Jude No Ingles
5976 Pioneer The Beatles Let It Be No Ingles
6511 Piva The Beatles Let It Be No Ingles
6035 Piva The Beatles Let It Be (no Chorus) No Ingles
5972 Pioneer The Beatles Michelle No Ingles
6448 Piva The Beatles Michelle No Ingles
6453 Piva The Beatles Obladi Oblada No Ingles
6274 Piva The Beatles Twist And Shout No Ingles
5968 Pioneer The Beatles Yesterday No Ingles
6510 Piva The Beatles Yesterday No Ingles
5631 Karonline The Clash The Magnificent Seven No Ingles
5749 Pioneer The Crystals Da-doo-ron-ron No Ingles
5617 Karonline The Cure Boys Don't Cry No Ingles
5609 Karonline The Cure Love Cats No Ingles
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6452 Piva The Eagles Hotel California No Ingles
5752 Pioneer The Equals Baby Come Back No Ingles
5726 Pioneer The Everly Brothers All I Have To Do Is Dream No Ingles
5817 Karonline The Fray Over My Head No Ingles
6187 Piva The Korgis Everybody's got to learn sometime No Ingles
5771 Pioneer The Ojays Love Train No Ingles
6787 Piva The Platters Only You No Ingles
5760 Pioneer The Platters Smoke Gets In Your Eyes No Ingles
6450 Piva The Police Every Breath You Take No Ingles
6729 Piva The Rolling Stones Angie No Ingles
6184 Piva The Smashing Pumpkins 1979 No Ingles
758 Guateque Timbaland Feat. Kate Perry If We Ever Meet No Ingles
5522 Piva Tina Turner The Best No Ingles
4557 Latin lover Tom Jones Delilah No Ingles
6732 Piva Tom Jones Its Not Unusual No Ingles
6182 Piva Tom Jones Sex Bomb No Ingles
5772 Pioneer Toto | Won't hold you back No Ingles
6562 Piva Tracy Chapman Baby Can | Hold You Tonight No Ingles
5632 Karonline Tracy Chapman Fast Car No Ingles
6143 Piva Traditional Amazing Grace No Ingles
6447 Piva Traditional English National Anthem No Ingles
6445 Piva Traditional For Hes A Jolly Good Fellow No Ingles
6443 Piva Traditional Happy Birthday No Ingles
6444 Piva Traditional Oh Danny Boy No Ingles
6297 Piva uz2 With Or Without You No Ingles
5647 Karonline Van Morrison Someone Like You No Ingles
6270 Piva Village People Ymca No Ingles
6298 Piva Wham Careless Whispers No Ingles
4567 Latin karaoke Willow Smith 21st Century Girl No Ingles

Total de canciones: 385
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